Name of the officer
 (in block letters)

De JYOTI SA. BHAT

2. Present post held

SCIENTIET G

3. Present pay

- R 10,000 grade pay
- Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated
- Sector 51, NOIDA
- 5. Name and details of property
- Flat No 216, Type C, Kendheija Vilas Scoties SI, 71 10A

6. Present value

- Ro 4, 57, 308 (purchased value)
- If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or ner relationship with the Govt, servant
- Our Hame
- How acquired whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired
- Puechand from Central Gont Employees Honory Atrocation (CGEWHO), 6th Flor, Januarth Howar, N. Jechi. Availed Horen Brilly Alvance from Gont Toole personer on 31.12.2001
- Annual income from the property
- 10. Remarks, if any

Date: 23/3/2012

Signature of Govt. servant

Name

J.S.A. Blet

Designation Scientif Gr

- Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated
  - (ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in the ACR form for the year 2011-12

Farm successed readors

1.	Name of the officer	VSP RAD
(335)	(in block letters)	entrol 6, DSIR
2.	Present post held	16000
3.	Present pay	65600/ (Side 6 P)
4.	Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated	Bed from plet with Palacy Ipace Bed from plet with Palacy Ipace 26, Kendrigo vilag, Scor SG, Gurjoon (Nergera) But no 19, Summy no 18/2, Upgrenyoly (
5.	Name and details of property	a consider Mandal, BLDING (Al)
6.	New Common Stranger Common Com	Are- 266.66 St Just R. 6.88 (Jel Corrivos)
	name held & his or her relationship	1 de 9-35 Litel (arrows
8.	How acquired - whether by purchase, (a) lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from (1) whom acquired	The flat was predicted from CGEW 140, New Delli GNAEd by my state vide 8:14 deed to 8365/07 dt 28/08/2007
9.	Annual income from the property	~
10.	. Remarks, if any	×
	1 1	· hat
Da	ste: 21/01/2012	Signature of Govt servant
		4 4
	>5	Designation Scientist 6

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated

	0 to 1 = 0 mA(
	Name of the officer (in block letters)  A. K. ICAMAC
2.	Present post held Adviser Set 9
3.	Present post held Adviser Set G  Present pay Bri60370 Greate 10,000
	Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated  Lower  Lo
5,	Name and details of property  How no 4 flet procund in 1991 vide HBA from God  Present value  ~ 20,0000
6.	Present value ~ 20,00000
	name held & his or her relationship with the Govt. servant
	How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired
9.	Annual income from the property  Remarks, if any
10.	Remarks, if any
Da	te: 30/1/20/2 Signature of Govt. servant  Name Dr. K. Kamel  Designation Aduser / Set G
1221	

- Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated
  - (ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in the ACR form for the year 2011-12



 Name of the officer (in block letters) ASHWANI GUPTA

2. Present post held

SCIENTIST " G"

3. Present pay

R 55,600/= (GP-R-10,000/=)

- Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated
- 5. Name and details of property
- 6. Present value
- If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt. servant
- How acquired whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired
- 9. Annual income from the property
- 10, Remarks, if any

Date: 11 01 2012-

NIL for 2011'

Signature of Govt. servant

Name A SH WANI GUPTA

Designation SCIENTIST" G"

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated

1.	Name of	the officer
	(in block	letters)

: Dr. SK. DESHPANDE

2. Present post held

: Scientist 11 61

3. Present pay

: 4 37,000 -

Name of District, Sub-Division, 
 Taluk and Village etc., in which
 the property is situated

NoIDA, Seet- 82, CGENHO

5. Name and details of property

Sector 82, CGEWHO, NOIDA

6. Present value

In 40 lahler.

 If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt, servant

OWN Name

 How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired ; Purchased und Cosemno (min. of Orben Assutjoyans Schemp)

9. Annual income from the property

10. Remarks, if any

Date: 10 01/2012

Signature of Govt. servant

Name & SK. Deshtunde Designation Scientist Co

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated

#### Statement of Immovable Property for the Year 2011

1	Name of the Officer (in Block Letters)			VIMAL KUMAR VARUN	
2	Present Post Held		nt Post Held	SCIENTIST 'F'	
3	Pre	eser	nt Pay	₹ 48040/- Grade Pay: ₹ 8900/-	
4	and		of Distt., Sub.Division, Taluk llage etc. in which Property is d	Chattarpur Extension, Village Chattarpur Tehsil Hauz Khas, Mehrauli, New Delhi	
5	(a)	Name and details of Property (a) Housing and other building (b) Land		Land, 152.5 Yards, Khasra No. 602/601, Plot 58, Block A-1, Chattarpur Extension, Village Chattarpur, Tehsil Hauz Khas, Mehrauli, New Delhi	
6	Pre	ser	nt Value		
7	nan	If not in own name, state in whose name held and his or her relationship with the Government Servant		The above property is jointly in the name of myself and my wife.	
8	How acquired, whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name with details of persons from whom acquired  Annual income from the property		mortgage, inheritance, gift or ise with date of acquisition and with details of persons from	Purchase through Sale Deed dated 11.09.2003 from Shri Om Pal Singh s/o Shri Mittar Singh R/o No. 1, Oak Drive, Oak Lane, DLF Farms, Village Chattarpur, Tehsil Hauz Khas, Mehrauli, New Delhi. The aforesaid Sale Deed is also registered vide Registration Number 8093, Book 1, Vol. 3555 on page 124 to 128 on 11/09/2003.	
9			income from the property		
10	Ren	mar	ks, if any	NIL	
Date: January 4, 2012		CALLANA SANSIICA	Signature of Government Servant Name: Vimal Kumar Varun Designation: Scientist 'F'		
Note	te: 1 In case it is not possible to assess the value accurately, value in relation to present conditions may be indicated		sess the value accurately, the approximate aditions may be indicated		
	Please note the date of submission of this return as it is required to be quoted in the ACR form for the year 2011-2012				

#### Satement of Immovable Property Return for the Year 2011 (as on 1.1.2012)

1. Name of Officer B.N.Sarkar (in block letters!) Present Post 2. : Scientist - "F" 3. Present Pay : Rs.58320/- (Basic + GP) 4 Name of District, Sub-Division, : (1) Dist 24 Parganas (N), WB Taluk and Village, etc. in which the (2) Gurgaon, Haryana property is situated 5. Name & detail of property :(1) 12/A North Panpara, Kolkata 123 (2) A-26, Kendriya Vihar, Gurgaon Present value 6. : (1) Rs.8.3 Lakhs (2) Rs.4.00Lakhs If not in own name state in 7. : (2) Jointly with wife whose name held & his or her relationship to the Govt. servant 8. How acquired - whether by purchase, : (1) Loan from Bank lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or (2) Loan from GOI otherwise with date of acquisition & name with details of persons from whom acquired 9. Annual income from the property : NIL 10. Remarks Date: 11.04.2012 Signature of Govt. Servant Name: B.N.Sarkar Designation: Scientist - "F" Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess

the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions

Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted

may be indicated.

in the ACR form for the year 2011-12

(ii)

Name of the officer (in block letters)	INDU BHASKAR
2. Present post held	SCIENTIST F
3. Present pay (G	RADE PAY) # 5900/-
Name of District, Sub Taluk and Village etc. the property is situate	(i) 2 Bed Room Flat - State 32 NOIBA (U.P)
5. Name and details of p	in 25 Porter apicultur land - Max Bisi- Puni Garhural Chitlametha
6. Present value	value has not been ancesed so for, appropriet 5+01 (rove
<ol> <li>If not in own name, so name held &amp; his or he with the Govt, servants.</li> <li>How acquired - whether hease, mortgage, inherence with the data and name with details whom acquired.</li> </ol>	tate in whose SI no (i) to (ii) is in my have and SI. No (iv) is the per relationship what probety it her by purchase, (i) 2 Bed from Flat at Norda - by HBA (GG EWHO) britance, gift or (ii) Hova Chil Ume - Inheritance of grand gerlum brobut the of acquisition (ii) 0.7% fo hectar land - I when tame four grand fall se of person from (iv) 21 Byha land - Inheritance four great-grand falls of person from (iv) 21 Byha land - Inheritance four great-grand falls of person from (iv) 21 Byha land - Inheritance four great-grand falls
9. Annual income from	the property No - regular income.  The papers (copies) of above property were submitted to Administration longback
10. Remarks, if any  Date: 25-01-2012	Simple of Court content
	ACCESSED TO A SECURIC SECURIOR OF THE SECURIOR S

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated

Name of the officer     (in block letters)	RAM KHILARI
2. Present post held	Sc - F.
3. Present pay	Rs 53560/- basse
Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated	(ii) Agor, ( Residential plot), ADA colonyara (iii) Agor, ( Residential plot), ADA colonyara
5. Name and details of property	- A shone-
6. Present value	- Nul assessed.
<ol> <li>If not in own name, state in who name held &amp; his or her relations with the Govt. servant</li> </ol>	19 No. 10
<ol> <li>How acquired - whether by pure lease, mortgage, inheritance, go otherwise with the date of acquired and name with details of person whom acquired</li> </ol>	matter (1) -5 was
9. Annual income from the proper	ty M11 -
10. Remarks, if any	(igha) is Whitan 31/1/12
Date: 31. 01. 12-	Signature of Govt. servant  Name  RAM KHILARI  Designation  SC-F.
Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be	e struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess a approximate value in relation to present conditions may

- - (ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in the ACR form for the year 2011-12

1. Name of the officer GILRICH MOHAN BAGAT
2. Present post held - Scientist - F. D. SIR
3. Present pay - Rs & 9 00/- (gode Pay)
4. Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated
5. Name and details of property House Mo-604, Surve Hages 6. Present value  Fariolel-d-121002
6. Present value — 121 002
7. If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt, servant
8. How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired  2 Rooms Construct  1 7 - 1
9. Annual income from the property & 3000/ Mon the
Date: 17/1/2012 Signature of Govt. servant
Name G. H. Rogei
Name G. H. Rogei  Designation Sc-EDCIX
Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may

- - (ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in the ACR form for the year 2011-12

- Name of the officer (in block letters)
- 2. Present post held
- 3. Present pay
- Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated
- 5. Name and details of property
- 6. Present value
- If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt. servant
- How acquired whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired
- 9. Annual income from the property
- 10. Remarks, if any

Date: 13-1-2012\_\_\_\_

SHYANAL KUMAR CHANRABURT

Scientist - F B37400 - 67,000 0/ + R 8900 GP B49750/= BOOK C

Ruchiya Residency 369 Puribach. Kolkalta - 700078, W.B.

B 13.69009 lawly as on dale a purchase for given (18.06.07)
Josephy on and by we and my wife

Purchase from West Bengal Housey Board (WBHB), Kolkalla

NIL

NII\_

Signature of Govt. servant

Name

प्रमाणिक 'रक' / Scientist 'मि'
पारक बारका / Govt. of India
Depti of Scientific & Industrial Research
वैक्षा को बोधरिक कर्यांच्य विकास
पा दिस्सी - 16 / New Dethi - 16

Designation

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

JIA: Email:	
(in block letters)	amini mishaa
2. Present post held S	cientist F'   Director
3. Present pay	105,2050/- Agrade Pay-105900/-
<ol> <li>Name of District, Sub-Divis         Taluk and Village etc., in w             the property is situated     </li> </ol>	nicn
5. Name and details of prope	1/2 No 22 2 2 2 LINE OF DEINI
6. Present value	Agp. No 18,00 laken only -
<ol> <li>If not in own name, state in name held &amp; his or her rela with the Govt. servant</li> </ol>	ationship
<ol> <li>How acquired - whether by lease, mortgage, inheritan otherwise with the date of and name with details of p whom acquired</li> </ol>	acquisition
9. Annual income from the p	property KIN
10. Remarks, if any	
Date: 09: 01: 2012	Signature of Govt. servant  Kermini mishae  Name KAMINI MISHAA

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may

be indicated

(ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in the ACR form for the year 2011-12

(Sh. SV K-Ma) (g)

PPS

1,	Name of the officer Dr. PR (in block letters)	MBHAT KUMAR DUTTA
2.	Present post held SCIE	NTIST-E
3.	Present pay Rs. HI,	6901- (BASIC PAY) + R. 8700 (GP)
4.	Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated	NI L
5.	Name and details of property	NIL
6.	Present value	NIL
7.	If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt. servant	NIL
8.	How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired	NIL
9.	Annual income from the property	NIL
10	0. Remarks, if any	- Pale MX. UL
D	ate: 05/01/2012	Signature of Govt. Servant
		Name Dr. Prablect Kumas Dutta

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may

(ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in

the ACR form for the year 2011-12

			POSSET BARRIOTON SAN	CIATA
4.	Name of the officer (in block letters)	NARENDE	R KUMAR	q or in
2.	Present post held	Sc	IENTIST D	
3.	Present pay	G,	ade Pay 15 764	-
4.	Name of District, Sub-Di Taluk and Village etc., in the property is situated		- NA-	
5,	Name and details of pro	perty	- HIL-	
6.	Present value			
7.	If not in own name, state name held & his or her r with the Govt. servant		. <del></del>	
8.	How acquired - whether lease, mortgage, inherita otherwise with the date and name with details of whom acquired	ance, gift or of acquisition f person from		SVIR.
9.	Annual income from the	property		Valika city, Gurgaan,
10	J. Remarks, if any	ove bloked a flo d cu payment l	lar (310-44a) with	watka city, Gurgaan, thought on the true presentation shall
	be	given by end		(NEW )
D	ate: 31/1/2=)2_		Signature of 0	Sovt. servant 311111
	1.5 00		Name N	ARENDER KUMAR GUPTA
			Designation	Q TENTISZ
N	be indicated	iely, the approxima the date of submiss	te value in relation to	not possible to assess o present conditions may required to be quoted in

US (Vigilance)

Name of the officer (in block letters)	"INAY KUMAR
2. Present post held	Scientist 1 D)
3. Present pay	Goade Pay Rs. 7600f
4. Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated  (Two MA (A) & (B))	(4) A-39 Southers Plans Uppals Southerd Colony, Sohna Road, Guigeon. (13) 12-A, Vashicht Complex So Landingur Gurgeon.
5. Name and details of property	(A) A-39, Southern Floors, Residential Plat
6. Present value	(B) VAIK of 12-A Vallusht Complex  (A) Rs 9,50,000   Beac (present extincted)
<ol> <li>If not in own name, state in who name held &amp; his or her relations with the Govt. servant</li> </ol>	(A) Own Name (Doctor - Street - Color)
<ol> <li>How acquired - whether by pure lease, mortgage, inheritance, gi otherwise with the date of acqui and name with details of person whom acquired</li> </ol>	isition (AT)
9. Annual income from the proper	my out quigable
10. Remarks, if any	(A) Rs. 19038   Net excluding deduction of the 57,600   wherest on borrowed capital.
Date: 30/1/2012	Signature of Govt. servant
	Designation VINEAU COMARC
Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be	e struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess e approximate value in relation to present conditions may

be indicated (ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in

the ACR form for the year 2011-12

US (SKK)

1. Name of the officer Dr (Mrs.) MANJU GERARD
(in block letters)  2. Present post held  Scientist
2. Present post held Scientist
3. Present pay Rs 28170/- +7600 (g p)
4. Name of District, Sub-Division, Alensa Khend To, Indiraperan Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated Ghazabad (NER), U.P.
5. Name and details of property B-405, G.C. Centrum
6. Present value Rs. 45 lakhs.
7. If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt. servant  8. How acquired - whether by purchase,  2 name by G. Abraham Hust
8. How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired
9. Annual income from the property  Name
10. Remarks, if any
Date: 25 01/12 Signature of Govt. servant
Name Dr. Mangi Gerand
Designation Scientist D
Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess

(ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in the ACR form for the year 2011-12

US (S.K. Kedna) 25/1/12

1. Name of the officer (in block letters)

DR. RAMANUT BANERJEE

2. Present post held

SCIENTIST - D

3. Present pay

BASIC PAY: Rs. 27,690/- + G.P.: Rs 7600/-

4. Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated

Dist: KOLKATA (21 Parganas) Municipality South bumdum : P.S - Laketown

5. Name and details of property

(1) Flat-2, 2nd Floor, 208, S. K. Deb Road 8.5. - Laketrion, Kolkata - 700098 (686 34. St.) (11) P-939, Block - A. Laketown, Kolkala - 700089

6. Present value

(1) Rs 10 Latch (11) Rs. 25 Latch.

7. If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship ( Com name (Dr. Ramanuj Banuja) with the Govt. servant

(11) Jointly with Dr. (Hrs.) Mamoni Banuje (Wife)

How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired

Aguired by purchase 11) Date : 24.07 2002

Nama: Dilif Kumar Dutta

9. Annual income from the property

(1) Date : 07.01, 2003 Name & Mrs. Basanti Banerjee

10. Remarks, if any

NOT APPLICABLE

Ramany Banujee Signature of Govt. servant

Date: 27.01.2012-

Name DR. RAMANUJ BANERJEE

Designation w. sure would / Ov. R. BAHERJEE fruits of / Sciential 'O' aren arene / Covi. of India

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess notice. the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may the org Death / New Delhi-110016 be indicated

(ii) Please note that the date of submission of this return is required to be quoted in

the ACR form for the year 2011-12

1.	Name of the officer (in block letters)	VINAY	CANTAM
2.	Present post held	SCIE	127 CC1
3.	Present pay	Rs 50,44	4/-
4.	Name of District, Sub Taluk and Village etc. the property is situate	, in which	NIL

5. Name and details of propi
------------------------------

perty N11\_

6. Present value

N. A.

 If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt, servant

N. A

 How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired

M. H

9. Annual income from the property

N.A

10. Remarks, if any

Date: 26/3/12

Signature of Govt. servant

Name VINAY GAUTAM

Designation SCIENTIST C

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated

 Name of the officer (in block letters) Dr. SUNIL KUMAR KHATTER

2. Present post held

Scientist'C'

3. Present pay

Rs. 27860/\_ + R. 6600/- (G.P.)

 Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated

- 1. Rohini, Delhi
- 2. Guyçam , Haryana
- 5. Name and details of property
- 1. Block B-3 , H. No 40, Sector 11 , Rehim, Dellin'
- 2. Orchid Island Floors, Flat No. M478 Ist Floor, Subu 51, Gurgan.

6. Present value

1. P. 2,00, uno/ appear 2. A. 30,00,000/\_

If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt. servant

Joint ownership with wife

 How acquired - whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired

- 1. On lease from Delhi Davelopment Authority
- 2. Ruchard on construction based instalment

9. Annual income from the property

1. NIL 2. Still under construction

10. Remarks, if any

Date: 30-01-2012-

Signature of Govt. servant

Name Dr. Sunil Kumor Khather

Designation Scientist C'

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated

- Name of the officer (in block letters)
- 2. Present post held
- 3. Present pay
- Name of District, Sub-Division, Taluk and Village etc., in which the property is situated
- 5. Name and details of property
- 6. Present value
- If not in own name, state in whose name held & his or her relationship with the Govt. servant
- How acquired whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with the date of acquisition and name with details of person from whom acquired
- 9. Annual income from the property
- 10. Remarks, if any

Date: 11.01- 2012

PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL Scientist'C', DSIR

RS 27860/- p.m. (basic)

i, B-197 Duzgal Colony, 200 Hoor Devli 2000, Khanpur New Dilling 110062

Ji, 188/14A, Prince Anwar Shah Road Kalkata 700045

(1) 220 flow flat measuring 900 ft2

mine wow

is, Purchased in June 2006 from iis, Purchased in May 2008 from Promoter.

is, Mil: Self residing. iii, Mil: Lying vacant.

Signature of Govt. servant

Name P. K. Agarwel Designation Scientist 'C', DS1R

Note: (i) Inapplicable clause to be struck out. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.